
Pos 

 

American Iron [SAT] 
1 
2 

 

Modern Vintage [SAT] 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

135 
666 

589 
47 

845 
10 
68 
54 

514 

34 

Name 

Douglas Darrah 
David Lancaster 

Justin Bordonaro 
Bill Coolahan 
Wilfido Calderon 
Jeremy Taubman 
Dave Mudzinski 
Edward Hearn 
Jona Schuman 

Jose Tamayo 

Class 

American Iron [SAT] 

American Iron [SAT] 

Modern Vintage [SAT] 

Modern Vintage [SAT] 

Modern Vintage [SAT] 

Modern Vintage [SAT] 

Modern Vintage [SAT] 

Modern Vintage [SAT] 

Modern Vintage [SAT] 

Modern Vintage [SAT] 

Laps 

7 
7 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

29.273 

6.622 
20.865 
21.041 
40.596 

1:08.978 
1:14.868 

DNS 

Total Tm 

15:52.647 
16:21.920 

15:09.210 
15:15.832 
15:30.075 
15:30.251 
15:49.806 
16:18.188 
16:24.078 

Best Tm 

2:14.089 
2:16.503 

1:51.161 
1:53.017 
1:54.529 
1:54.552 
1:56.371 
1:59.690 
2:01.749 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

Darrah Consulting Inc  
H e a t h e n  N a t i o n ,  L u c i f e r ' s  G a r a g e ,  S a t a n ' s  H e n c h m e n  

R S P  R a c i n g ,  C y c l e s m i t h T r a c k D a y s ,  M T A G - P i r e l l i ,  W o o d c r a f t ,  S p o r t b i k e T r a c k G e a r ,  S e a c o a s t S p o r t C y c l e   

Remix Racing 
D O W  R a c in g ,  T r a c k D a z ,  M it h o s  
T e m e c u l a  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  V o r t e x ,  C y c l e  G e a r ,  A c t i o n  S p o r t s  C a n o p i e s ,  H o t b o d i e s  R a c i n g ,  G o P r o ,  S k u l l c a n d  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/6/2025 2:43:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Pittman Wallace 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

Margin of Victory 

6.622 

Avg. Speed 

81.090 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.161 

Best Speed 

82.907 

Best Lap by 

589 - Justin Bordonaro 

 

CRA R5 @ BRP [09/06/2025-09/07/2025] 

Sat Race 04: Remix Racing Modern Vintage / American Iron 

Sat Race 04: Remix Racing Modern Vintage / American Iron 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:19:17 

Buttonwillow Raceway-Circuit 2.560 miles 

9/6/2025 11:30 


